## **COURT NOTICE**

In the Court of Sh.Satish Kumar Civil Judge Jr.Division, Amritsar

CNR PBAS02-004932-2017

**NEXT DATE: 14-01-2019** 

PUNJAB AND SIND BANK, A GOVERMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING, HAVING ITS CENTRAL AND ADMINSTRATION OFFICE AT 21, RAJINDER PLACE, NEW DELHI AND BRANCH OFFICE AT TUNDA TALAB, AMRITSAR THROUGH ITS BRANCH

**VERSUS**KULWANT SINGH

## **EXECUTION**

Notice To,

DEF NO.01 KULWANT SINGH S/O SWARN SINGH R/O H.NO.4706/17 DAIM GANJ, DUPAI ROAD AMRITSAR.

DEF NÖ.02 JASWANT SINGH S/O SWARN SINGH 4706 DAIM GANJ, DUPAI ROAD AMRITSAR

In the above titled execution the Judgement Debtor could not be served. It is ordered that the Judgement Debtor should appear in person or through counsel on 14-01-2019 at 10.00 am.

Take notice that, in default of their appearance on the day before mentioned, the above said case will be heard and determined in their absence according to law.

For details logon to https:highcourtchd.gov.in/?trs=district notice &district=Amritsar

Given under men

nand and the seal of the Court, this 11-12-2018

Satish Kumar Civil Judge Jr.Division Amritsar

SEAL OF THE COURT

Forwarded to the Manager Chardikala for publication and necessary compliance. Copy of publication be sent to the court of undersigned before the next date of hearing.

Publication fee is deposited at:

Date of Deposit: 24-07-2018, Deposit No 1354, Amount: Rs. 1575/-

In the Court of Sh. Satish Kumar Civil Judge, Jr. Division Amritsar PAYMENT ORDER

To

The Advertisement Manager, CHARDIKALA PATIALA

CASE TITLE:

PUNJAB AND SIND BANK VS KULWANT SINGH

Date of Deposit: 24-07-2018, Deposit No 1354, Amount Rs 2575/-

CNR PBAS02-004932-2017

Satish Kumar Civil Judge Jr.Division

Amritsar